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Description

Blizzard Underbench Bullet Ice Maker 25Kg - SN-25C

Blizzard Underbench Bullet Ice Maker
25Kg - SN-25C

Quick Overview

* Bin Storage: Approx. 9kg (Bin Control Setting Approx.
6kg)

Output/24Hr: Up to 25kg

Storage: 15kg

High Hardness

Compact Design

Stainless Steel Exterior

Ice Size: 28mmA A&#x97;40mm

Easily Accessible On-Off Switch

Watermark certified product sticker

A special built-in spray-type evaporator increases the transparency and hardness of the ice special injection tank, is simple and
clean, has a nice heat preservation performance, and effectively keeps ice hard.

Key Features

Bin Storage: Approx. 9kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 6kg)
Output/24Hr: Up to 25kg

Storage: 15kg

High Hardness

Compact Design



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sn-25c-blizzard-underbench-bullet-ice-maker-25kg.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sn-25c-blizzard-underbench-bullet-ice-maker-25kg.html

* Stainless Steel Exterior

* Ice Size: 28mmgx 40mm

* Easily Accessible On-Off Switch

* Watermark certified product sticker

Certified Product

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty




Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

1

Hinged Doors
Stainless Steel
39

375

575

762

665

470

740
240V/50Hz; 300W; 10A outlet required

2 Years Parts and Labour
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