





Blizzard Underbench Bullet Ice Maker 25Kg - SN-25C

A special built-in spray-type evaporator increases the transparency and hardness of the ice special injection tank, is simple and clean, has a nice heat preservation performance, and effectively keeps ice hard.

Key Features

- Bin Storage: Approx. 9kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 6kg)
- Output/24Hr: Up to 25kg
- Storage: 15kg
- High Hardness
- Compact Design

1

- Stainless Steel Exterior
- Ice Size: 28mmø × 40mm
- Easily Accessible On-Off SwitchWatermark certified product sticker

Certified Product

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty

Your Shipping Specifications

Doors	1
Door Type	Hinged Doors
Body	Stainless Steel
Net Weight (Kg)	39
Width (mm)	375
Depth (mm)	575
Height (mm)	762
Packing Width (mm)	665
Packing Depth (mm)	470
Packing Height (mm)	740
Power	240V/50Hz; 300W; 10A outlet required
Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour